SOLAR STREET LIGHT
50W/100W/150W/200W/250W/300W
ALL-IN-ONE
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
50W/100W/150W/200W/250W/300W
ALL-IN-ONE
High Brightness Solar Light
This street light has high-brightness energy-saving LED beads, suitable for

Product Size
Install Height
Warranty
0218A50-01
5730LED 56PCS
6000K
4.5V 4.5W,Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 6AH
6-8 hours
8-12 hours
160 lm/w
ABS
300*205*62mm
3-5m
2 Years
66.00 32.50 23.00 10 0.0493 11.45  0218A50-01 50W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN G.W/CTN(KGS) P/N  Power
 L  W  H
2

Product Size
Install Height
Warranty
0218B100-01
5730LED 112PCS
6000K
4.5V 7W,Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 6AH
6-8 hours
8-12 hours
160 lm/w
ABS
395*205*62mm
4-6m
2 Years
66.00 41.50 22.50 10 0.0616 16  0218B100-01 100W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN G.W/CTN(KGS) P/N  Power
 L  W  H
2

Product Size
Install Height
Warranty
0218C150-01
5730LED 168PCS
6000K
4.5V 9W,Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 12AH
6-8 hours
8-12 hours
160 lm/w
ABS
505*230*72mm
5-7m
2 Years
51.50 40.00 25.00 5 0.0515 10.25  0218C150-01 150W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN G.W/CTN(KGS) P/N  Power
 L  W  H
2

Product Size
Install Height
Warranty
0218D200-01
5730LED 224PCS
6000K
4.5V 15W,Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 18AH
6-8 hours
8-12 hours
160 lm/w
ABS
630*250*75mm
6-8m
2 Years
65.00 40.00 27.00 5 0.0702 14.40  0218D200-01 200W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN G.W/CTN(KGS) P/N  Power
 L  W  H
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION

Product Size
Install Height
Warranty
0218E250-01
5730LED 280PCS
6000K
4.5V 16W,Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 24AH
6-8 hours
8-12 hours
160 lm/w
ABS
740*255*70mm
6-8m
2 Years
75.00 40.00 27.50 5 0.0825 17.50  0218E250-01 250W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN G.W/CTN(KGS) P/N  Power
 L  W  H
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION

Product Size
Install Height
Warranty
0218F300-01
5730LED 336PCS
6000K
4.5V 18W,Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 24AH
6-8 hours
8-12 hours
160 lm/w
ABS
820*245*75mm
7-9m
2 Years
84.50 40.00 27.50 5 0.0930 19.50  0218F300-01 300W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN G.W/CTN(KGS) P/N  Power
 L  W  H
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION